M3100E / M3100EP Series
4/8/16 channel DVR
Megapixel Over Coax DVR
FLIR’s M3100E Series DVRs use the latest HD-CVI technology, giving you
the flexibility to upgrade your security systems to 1080P HD resolution using
existing coax cabling. With support for both HD resolution MPX cameras,
and standard analog cameras, the DVR is ideal for retrofit applications.
MPX also facilitates advanced features previously unavailable over a coax

USA
PH: +1 866.477.3687
Ordering Information
NTSC models
M3104E0:  8-41430-01218-4 (4ch, no HDD)
M3104E1:   8-41430-01219-1 (4ch, 1TB HDD)
M3104E2:    8-41430-01220-7 (4ch, 2TB HDD)
M3108E0:    8-41430-01221-4 (8ch, no HDD)
M3108E1:    8-41430-01246-7 (8ch, 1TB HDD)
M3108E2:    8-41430-01222-1 (8ch, 2TB HDD)
M3116E0:    8-41430-01223-8 (16ch, no HDD)
M3116E2:    8-41430-01224-5 (16ch, 2TB HDD)
NTSC models
M3104E0P:    8-41430-01321-1 (4ch, no HDD)
M3104E2P:    8-41430-01322-8 (4ch, 2TB HDD)
M3108E0P:    8-41430-01323-5 (8ch, no HDD)
M3108E2P:    8-41430-01324-2 (8ch, 2TB HDD)
M3116E0P:     8-41430-01325-9 (16ch, no HDD)
M3116E2P:    8-41430-01326-6 (16ch, 2TB HDD)
Package Dimensions
14.6 x 4.5 x 12” / 370 x 115 x 305mm
DVR Specifications Cont. M3100E/P Series
Connectivity
Cloud Connection FLIR Cloud™
Supported Operating Systems Windows™, Mac OSX
Remote Software Client Software (PC) & Safari (Mac)